FAVOURITE MUSIC GENRE TO LISTEN TO WHEN DOING SPORT

USA
26 % 3% b 3% 12% 31% % 3%
46-60 YEARS OLD
23% 5% 2% 7% 13 % 17 % %
30-45 YEARS OLD 0,5%
20 % 4% 15 % 9% %
16-29 YEARS OLD 1%110,5 % 0,5%
UK
13 % 18 % 3% 1% 28 % 26 % 4% 2%
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JAPAN
13 % 7% 1% 3 % 44 % 19 % 2%
46-60 YEARS OLD 1%
1% 13% 2% 4% 34% 18 % 4%
30-45 YEARS OLD 1%
14 % 17 % 39612 % 24 % 13% 2%
16-29 YEARS OLD 1%
GERMANY
15 % 10 % % 38 % 21% 2% 3%
46-60 YEARS OLD 1%
13% 15 % 560N 2 % 23 % 17% 2% 6%

12% 10 % 9612 % 23 % 9% 2% 5%

FRANCE
20 % 14 % % 4% 17 % 25 % 2% 6%
46-60 YEARS OLD
16 % 14 % 2% 3% 20 % 12% % 3%
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AUSTRALIA
2% 1% 4% 26 % 23% 3%
46-60 YEARS OLD 1%
14 % 19 % 292 % 29 % 14 % 4% 2%
30-45 YEARS OLD
13% 1% 2% 33% 8%

ELECTRONIC & R&B

DANCE & HIP-HOP
BLUES METAL

I HOUSE I JAZZ & I POP I ROCK & SOUNDTRACK  TECHNO

I OTHER



BEVORZUGTE MUSIKRICHTUNG BEIM SPORT

USA
26 % 3% b 3% 12% 31% % 3%
46-60 JAHRIGEN
23% 5% 2% 7% 13% 17 % %
30-45 JAHRIGEN 0,5%
20 % 4% 15 % 9% %
16-29 JAHRIGEN 1%110,5% 0,5%
GROSSBRITANNIEN
13% 18 % 3% 1% 28% 26 % 4% 2%
46-60 JAHRIGEN
10% 20% G0N 2 % 21% 22% 2%2%
30-45 JAHRIGEN
16 % 10 % 29 1% 30% 14% 4% 2%
16-29 JAHRIGEN
JAPAN
13% 7% 1% 3 % 44 % 19% 2%
46-60 JAHRIGEN 1%
1% 13% 2% 4% 34% 18 % 4%
30-45 JAHRIGEN 1%
14 % 17% 39612 % 24% 13% 2%
16-29 JAHRIGEN 1%
DEUTSCHLAND
15 % 10 % % 38% 21% 2% 3%
46-60 JAHRIGEN 1%|
13% 15% 595N 2% 23% 17 % 2% 6%
30-45 JAHRIGEN
12% 10 % 39612 % 23% 9% 2% 5%
16-29 JAHRIGEN
FRANKREICH
20 % 14 % % 4% 17 % 25% 2% 6%

46-60 JAHRIGEN

2% 3% 20 12% % 3%
12% 10 % %42 % 30 % 8% 2% 4%

16 % 14
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AUSTRALIEN
21% 1% 4% 26 % 23% 3%
46-60 JAHRIGEN 1%
14% 19% 29%2 % 29 % 14% 4% 2%
30-45 JAHRIGEN
13% 1% 2% 33% 8% 4

ELECTRONIC & R&B

DANCE & HIP-HOP
BLUES METAL

I HOUSE I JAZZ & I POP I ROCK & SOUNDTRACK  TECHNO

I ANDERE



